
 OHSU DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE 
 2025 INTERN ORIENTATION CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 
 
Fri, June 13  Graduate Medical Education Check-In/Orientation 

       *Time varies by individual; GME to send schedule by early June 
 
Mon, June 16  Department of Medicine Welcome & Introductions (8:00am – 1:00pm) 
   ACLS Training Modules (1:00 – 5:00pm) 
 
Tues, June 17  IM Program:  Scholarship, Tracks & Career Engagement 
 
Wed, June 18  Intern Jumpstart 
 
Thurs, June 19  ACLS Certification / Skills Tests and Epic Training Modules 

 
Fri, June 20  VA CPRS Training 
    
Mon, June 23  IM Program:  Communication Skills Workshop (8:00am - noon) 
   Finish Epic training modules, if needed (afternoon) 
 
Tues, June 24  Continuity Clinic Overview (8:00am – noon) 
   Free Time (afternoon)    
   
Wed, June 25  Miscellaneous Virtual Sessions (8:30am – 3:00pm)  
   Intern Dinner / Social (5:30 – 7:30pm) 
      
Thurs, June 26  Inpatient Team Shadowing or OFF (schedule to be sent by early June) 
    
Fri, June 27  Inpatient Team Shadowing or OFF (schedule to be sent by early June) 
 
Mon, June 30  Clinic Orientation – Yellow Firm (8:00am – noon only) 
   Inpatient Team Shadowing or OFF – Red, Green & Blue Firms (schedule to be sent by early June) 
 
Tues, July 1  First day of clinical work 


